DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

ADVANCED CONSULTING SERVICE LIMITED

ADVANCED DESIGN SECURITY LIMITED

ADVANCED ELASTOMER SYSTEMS LIMITED

ADVANCED ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
SOUTH EAST LTD

ADVANCE DENTAL RECRUITMENT LTD

ADVANCED EXPERT SYSTEMS LIMITED

ADVANCED EXPERT SYSTEMS LIMITED

ADVANCED FIELD SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED

ADVANCED FINANCIAL CONSULTING
LIMITED

ADVANCED FINANCIAL CONSULTING
LIMITED

ADVANCED FINANCIAL CONSULTING
LIMITED

ADVANCED FIRE PROTECTION (SOUTH
WEST) LIMITED

ADVANCED HAIR STUDIOS
(INTERNATIONAL) LIMIT

ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LIMITED

ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LIMITED

ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LIMITED

ADVANCED HEALTH SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED HEATING AND PLUMBING
(SUSSEX) LTD

ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL REWINDS LIMITED

ADVANCED INSULATION PLC

ADVANCED INTERIOR SYSTEMS LIMITED

ADVANCED INVESTMENT STRATEGIES
LIMITED

ADVANCED JOINERY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED MACHINERY RELOCATIONS
LIMITED

ADVANCED MATERIALS LTD.

ADVANCED MEDICAL SOLUTIONS
(PLYMOUTH) LIMITED

ADVANCED MINI SCHOOL LIMITED

ADVANCED MINI SCHOOL LIMITED

ADVANCED MOBILITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED MORTGAGE LENDING LTD

ADVANCED MOULDS LIMITED

ADVANCED MOVING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCED ORAL IMPLANTS LIMITED

ADVANCED PHOTONICS TECHNOLOGIES UK
LIMITED

ADVANCED PILING SOLUTIONS LTD

ADVANCED PLUMBING LTD

ADVANCED POWER (UK) LIMITED

ADVANCED PROPERTY MATTERS LIMITED

ADVANCED PROPERTY MATTERS LIMITED

ADVANCED REJUVENATION LIMITED

ADVANCED RIDING TECHNIQUES LIMITED

ADVANCED ROOFING SOUTHWEST LIMITED

ADVANCED ROOFING SOUTHWEST LIMITED

ADVANCE DRY CLEAN LTD

ADVANCED SATELLITE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

05192279
07316956
02512288
06336591

06331152
02341404
02341404
07468415
07083194

07083194

07083194

06666870

02526355

02939302
02939302
02939302
05524547
05855945

04747414
06416439
01595536
07066747

03772703
04470614

03577067
03603261

07733892
07733892
07290327
05297126
01452426
06966039
07310303
04401501

04842147
05737018
05193227
07732696
07732696
04832375
03492296
07322785
07322785
06640288
05479318

MoooowQuouu
PO RRORPNRRPENDRPN

08/08/2011
04/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011

04/08/2011
05/08/2011
03/08/2011
03/08/2011
08/08/2011

08/08/2011
06/08/2011
07/08/2011
09/08/2011

09/08/2011
09/08/2011
05/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011

09/08/2011
04/08/2011
03/08/2011
09/08/2011

08/08/2011
07/08/2011

04/08/2011
09/08/2011

09/08/2011
09/08/2011
04/08/2011
03/08/2011
04/08/2011
03/08/2011
08/08/2011
05/08/2011

09/08/2011
05/08/2011
04/08/2011
08/08/2011
08/08/2011
05/08/2011
03/08/2011
09/08/2011
08/08/2011
04/08/2011
09/08/2011

ADVANCED SATELLITE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ADVANCED SECURITY AND ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCED SECURITY AND ELECTRICAL
SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCED SILICONES GROUP LIMITED
ADVANCED SKINCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ADVANCED SKINCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
THE ADVANCED SKIN CENTRE LIMITED
ADVANCED SKIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ADVANCED SKIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
THE ADVANCED SKIN TREATMENT CENTRE
LIMITED
THE ADVANCED SKIN TREATMENT CENTRE
LIMITED
ADVANCED STUDWELDING SYSTEMS LIMITED
ADVANCED SUSPENDED WEIGHING
SYSTEMS LIMITED
ADVANCEDTECH LTD
ADVANCEDTECH LTD
ADVANCED TECHNICAL PLASTIC
MOULDING LTD
ADVANCED TECHNICAL PLASTIC
MOULDING LTD
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ADVANCED UTILITIES LIMITED
ADVANCED VACUUM INSTRUMENTS LIMITED
ADVANCED WATER COMPANY LIMITED
ADVANCED WATER COMPANY LIMITED
ADVANCED WATER TREATMENT (UK) LTD
ADVANCED WELLNESS CHIROPRACTIC
CLINIC LIMITED
ADVANCED WIND ENERGY LIMITED
ADVANCE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ADVANCE LABELS LIMITED
ADVANCE METAL COMPONENTS LIMITED
ADVANCE MOULDINGS LIMITED
ADVANCE NETWORKS CONSULTING LIMITED
ADVANCE PERFORMANCE LIMITED
ADVANCE PERFORMANCE LIMITED
ADVANCE SHOTCRETE LTD
ADVANCE TRUCK COMPONENTS LIMITED
ADVANCE TRUCK COMPONENTS (HULL)
LIMITED
ADVANCE TRUCK COMPONENTS
(IMMINGHAM) LIMITED
ADVANCE WATER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
ADVANCE XTRA LTD
ADVANCE XTRA LTD
ADVANTAGE BUSINESS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED
ADVANTAGE CONCRETE COMPANY LTD
ADVANTAGE COURIERS (CARDIFF) LIMITED
ADVANTAGE EARLY GROWTH LIMITED
ADVANTAGE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

05479318
04456652

04456652

06960763
05996604
05996604
05849461
05953908
05953908
05949916

05949916

04602241
02843394

07730732
07730732
07729627

07729627

04490678
04305185
05463817
04044837
04044837
05494653
07198452

07291469
04634944
01889749
06655655
04699783
06318798
06411036
06325281
06325281
07037448
02760262
05078080

03066056

07100186
04250609
04250609
07098328

05955656
05980320
04847732
03404728

08/08/2011
04/08/2011

04/08/2011

09/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011

04/08/2011

05/08/2011
09/08/2011

05/08/2011
05/08/2011
04/08/2011

04/08/2011

03/08/2011
03/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011

04/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011
04/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011
09/08/2011

09/08/2011

08/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011
04/08/2011

03/08/2011
04/08/2011
08/08/2011
09/08/2011



