DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
ADVANCED CONSULTING SERVICE LIMITED	05192279	(D2)	08/08/2011	ADVANCED SATELLITE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05479318	(D2)	08/08/2011
ADVANCED DESIGN SECURITY LIMITED	07316956	, ,	04/08/2011	ADVANCED SECURITY AND ELECTRICAL	04456652	, ,	04/08/2011
ADVANCED ELASTOMER SYSTEMS LIMITED	02512288	, ,	09/08/2011	SERVICES LIMITED		(,	,,
ADVANCED ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS	06336591	(D2)	09/08/2011	ADVANCED SECURITY AND ELECTRICAL	04456652	(D2)	04/08/2011
SOUTH EAST LTD				SERVICES LIMITED			
ADVANCE DENTAL RECRUITMENT LTD	06331152	(D2)	04/08/2011	ADVANCED SILICONES GROUP LIMITED	06960763	(D2)	09/08/2011
ADVANCED EXPERT SYSTEMS LIMITED	02341404	(D2)	05/08/2011	ADVANCED SKINCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05996604	(D1)	04/08/2011
ADVANCED EXPERT SYSTEMS LIMITED	02341404	(D1)	03/08/2011	ADVANCED SKINCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05996604	(D2)	04/08/2011
ADVANCED FIELD SOLUTIONS UK LIMITED	07468415	(C3)	03/08/2011	THE ADVANCED SKIN CENTRE LIMITED	05849461	(D1)	04/08/2011
ADVANCED FINANCIAL CONSULTING	07083194	(C3)	08/08/2011	ADVANCED SKIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05953908	(D2)	04/08/2011
LIMITED				ADVANCED SKIN SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05953908	, ,	04/08/2011
ADVANCED FINANCIAL CONSULTING	07083194	(C3)	08/08/2011	THE ADVANCED SKIN TREATMENT CENTRE	05949916	(D1)	04/08/2011
LIMITED				LIMITED			
ADVANCED FINANCIAL CONSULTING	07083194	(E1)	06/08/2011	THE ADVANCED SKIN TREATMENT CENTRE	05949916	(D2)	04/08/2011
LIMITED			/ /	LIMITED			/ /
ADVANCED FIRE PROTECTION (SOUTH	06666870	(D2)	07/08/2011			, ,	05/08/2011
WEST) LIMITED	00506055	(50)	00/00/0011	ADVANCED SUSPENDED WEIGHING	02843394	(D2)	09/08/2011
ADVANCED HAIR STUDIOS	02526355	(DZ)	09/08/2011	SYSTEMS LIMITED	07700700	(51)	05/00/0011
(INTERNATIONAL) LIMIT	0000000	(00)	00/00/0011	ADVANCEDTECH LTD	07730732	, ,	05/08/2011
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LIMITED	02939302	. ,	09/08/2011	ADVANCED TECHNICAL DIACTIC	07730732	, ,	05/08/2011
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LIMITED ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LIMITED	02939302	,	05/08/2011	ADVANCED TECHNICAL PLASTIC	07729627	(BI)	04/08/2011
ADVANCED HEALTH AND CARE LIMITED ADVANCED HEALTH SOLUTIONS LIMITED	02939302 05524547	, ,	04/08/2011	MOULDING LTD ADVANCED TECHNICAL PLASTIC	07729627	(01)	04/08/2011
ADVANCED HEATING AND PLUMBING	05855945	, ,	04/08/2011	MOULDING LTD	01129021	(CI)	04/00/2011
(SUSSEX) LTD	03033343	(DZ)	04/00/2011	ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	04490678	(D2)	03/08/2011
ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL REWINDS LIMITED	04747414	(D1)	09/08/2011	ADVANCED TECHNOLOGI HIMITED	04305185	, ,	03/08/2011
ADVANCED INSULATION PLC	06416439	, ,	04/08/2011			, ,	08/08/2011
ADVANCED INTERIOR SYSTEMS LIMITED	01595536	,	03/08/2011	ADVANCED WATER COMPANY LIMITED	04044837	, ,	09/08/2011
ADVANCED INVESTMENT STRATEGIES	07066747	, ,	09/08/2011	ADVANCED WATER COMPANY LIMITED	04044837	, ,	09/08/2011
LIMITED		(/	,,	ADVANCED WATER TREATMENT (UK) LTD	05494653		09/08/2011
ADVANCED JOINERY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03772703	(D1)	08/08/2011		07198452	, ,	09/08/2011
ADVANCED MACHINERY RELOCATIONS	04470614	, ,	07/08/2011	CLINIC LIMITED		, ,	
LIMITED				ADVANCED WIND ENERGY LIMITED	07291469	(D2)	04/08/2011
ADVANCED MATERIALS LTD.	03577067	(D2)	04/08/2011	ADVANCE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED	04634944	(D1)	08/08/2011
ADVANCED MEDICAL SOLUTIONS	03603261	(D2)	09/08/2011	ADVANCE ENERGY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	01889749	(D1)	09/08/2011
(PLYMOUTH) LIMITED				ADVANCE LABELS LIMITED	06655655	(C3)	04/08/2011
ADVANCED MINI SCHOOL LIMITED	07733892	(B1)	09/08/2011	ADVANCE METAL COMPONENTS LIMITED	04699783	(D1)	09/08/2011
ADVANCED MINI SCHOOL LIMITED	07733892	(C1)	09/08/2011	ADVANCE MOULDINGS LIMITED	06318798	(D2)	09/08/2011
ADVANCED MOBILITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07290327	(D2)	04/08/2011	ADVANCE NETWORKS CONSULTING LIMITED	06411036	(D1)	09/08/2011
ADVANCED MORTGAGE LENDING LTD	05297126	, ,	03/08/2011	ADVANCE PERFORMANCE LIMITED	06325281	, ,	09/08/2011
ADVANCED MOULDS LIMITED	01452426	, ,	04/08/2011	ADVANCE PERFORMANCE LIMITED	06325281	, ,	09/08/2011
ADVANCED MOVING SOLUTIONS LIMITED	06966039	٠, ,	03/08/2011	ADVANCE SHOTCRETE LTD	07037448	, ,	09/08/2011
ADVANCED ORAL IMPLANTS LIMITED	07310303	٠, ,	08/08/2011	ADVANCE TRUCK COMPONENTS LIMITED	02760262	, ,	09/08/2011
ADVANCED PHOTONICS TECHNOLOGIES UK	04401501	(D1)	05/08/2011	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	05078080	(D1)	09/08/2011
LIMITED	04040147	(50)	00/00/0011	LIMITED	02066056	(D1)	00/00/0011
ADVANCED PILING SOLUTIONS LTD	04842147	, ,	09/08/2011	ADVANCE TRUCK COMPONENTS	03066056	(DI)	09/08/2011
ADVANCED PLUMBING LTD	05737018	, ,	05/08/2011	(IMMINGHAM) LIMITED	07100106	(D1)	00/00/0011
ADVANCED POWER (UK) LIMITED	05193227	, ,		ADVANCE WATER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	07100186	, ,	08/08/2011
ADVANCED PROPERTY MATTERS LIMITED	07732696			ADVANCE XTRA LTD ADVANCE XTRA LTD	04250609		04/08/2011
ADVANCED PROPERTY MATTERS LIMITED ADVANCED REJUVENATION LIMITED	07732696 04832375	, ,		ADVANCE XTRA LTD ADVANTAGE BUSINESS CONSULTANCY	04250609 07098328		04/08/2011 04/08/2011
ADVANCED REJUVENATION LIMITED ADVANCED RIDING TECHNIQUES LIMITED	03492296	, ,	03/08/2011	LIMITED	01090320	(ET)	04/00/2011
ADVANCED ROOFING SOUTHWEST LIMITED	07322785			ADVANTAGE CONCRETE COMPANY LTD	05955656	(D1)	03/08/2011
ADVANCED ROOFING SOUTHWEST LIMITED	07322785	, ,		ADVANTAGE CONCRETE COMPANY LID ADVANTAGE COURIERS (CARDIFF) LIMITED			04/08/2011
ADVANCED ROOFING SOUTHWEST LIMITED	06640288	, ,		ADVANTAGE COURTERS (CARDIFF) LIMITED ADVANTAGE EARLY GROWTH LIMITED	04847732		08/08/2011
ADVANCED SATELLITE SOLUTIONS LIMITED				ADVANTAGE EARLY GROWTH LIMITED			09/08/2011
		\/	,,			/	,,